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Billing Analysis [Contained in Volume Ii] Florida Public Service Commission

Company: Cypress Lakes Utilities, Inc. Schedule: E-14
Docket No.: 060257-WS Page 1 of 40
Test Year End: December 31, 2005 Preparer: Steve Dihe!

Water [x] or Sewer []
interim [ ] or Final [x]
Historic [x] or Projected []

Customer Class: Residential [67201] Meter Size: 5/8"

Explanation: Provide a billing analysis for each class of service by meter size. For applicants having master metered muitiple
dwellings, provide number of bills at each level by meter size or number of bills categorized by the number of units. Round
consumption to nearest 1,000 gallons & begin at zero. If a rate change occured during the test year, provide a separate billing
analysis which coincides with each period.

{1 ) 3) 0] ) (6) G) (8)
Gallons Consolidated
Consumpt. Number Cumulative  Consumed Cumulative Reversed Factor Percentage
Level of Bills Bills (1)x(2) Galfons Bills {(1)x(6)]+5 of Total =
Period: Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2005
- 2,458 2459 - - 12,691 - 0.000%
1,000 1,891 4,350 1,891,000 1,891,000 10,800 12,691,000 3.786%
2,000 2,520 6,870 6,040,000 6,931,000 8,280 23,491,000 13.877%
3,000 2,610 9,480 7,830,000 14,761,000 5,670 31,771,000 29.553%
4,000 1,966 11,446 7,864,000 22,625,000 3,704 37,441,000 45.298%
5,000 1,322 12,768 6,610,000 29,235,000 2,382 41,145,000 58.532%
6,000 848 13,616 5,088,000 34,323,000 1,534 43,527,000 68.719%
7,000 586 14,202 4,102,000 38,425,000 948 45,061,000 76.932%
8,000 309 14,511 2472000 40,897,000 639 46,009,000 81.881%
9,000 186 14,697 1,674,000 42,571,000 453 46,648,000 85.232%
10,000 133 14,830 1,330,000 43,901,000 320 47,101,000 87.895%
11,000 74 14,904 814,000 44,715,000 246 47,421,000 86.525%
12,000 58 14,962 696,000 45,411,000 188 47,667,000 90.918%
13,000 38 15,000 494 000 45,905,000 150 47,855,000 91.907%
14,000 37 15,037 518,000 46,423,000 113 48,005,000 92.945%
15,000 27 15,064 405,000 46,828,000 86 48,118,000 93.755%
16,000 17 15,081 272,000 47,100,000 69 48,204,000 94.300%
17,000 10 15,091 170,000 47,270,000 59 48,273,000 94.640%
18,000 8 15,099 144,000 47,414,000 51 48,332,000 94.929%
19,000 3 15,102 57,000 47,471,000 48 48,383,000 95.043%
20,000 4 15,106 80,000 47,551,000 44 48,431,000 95.203%
21,000 4 15,110 84,000 47,635,000 40 48,475,000 95.371%
22,000 5 15115 110,000 47,745,000 35 48,515,000 95.591%
23,000 2 15117 46,000 47,791,000 33 48,550,000 95.683%
24,000 4 15,121 96,000 47,887,000 29 48,583,000 95.876%
25,000 4 15,125 100,000 47,987,000 25 48,612,000 96.076%
26,000 3 15,128 78,000 48,065,000 22 48,637,000 96.232%
27,000 3 15,131 81,000 48,146,000 19 48,659,000 96.394%
28,000 1 15,132 28,000 48,174,000 18 48,678,000 96.450%
29,000 1 15,133 29,000 48,203,000 17 48,696,000 96.508%
31,000 1 15,134 31,000 48,234,000 16 48,730,000 96.570%
32,000 2 15,136 64,000 48,298,000 14 48,746,000 96.699%
33,000 2 15,138 66,000 48,364,000 12 48,760,000 96.831%
34,000 1 15,139 34,000 48,398,000 11 48,772,000 96.899%
35,000 2 15,141 70,000 48,468,000 9 48,783,000 97.039%
36,000 1 15,142 36,000 48,504,000 8 48,792,000 e7.111%
37,000 1 15,143 37,000 48,541,000 7 48,800,000 97.185%
40,000 1 15,144 40,000 48,581,000 6 48,821,000 97.265%
44,000 1 15,145 44,000 48,625,000 5 48,845,000 97.353%
71,000 1 15,146 71,000 48,696,000 4 48,980,000 97.495%
94,000 1 15,147 94,000 48,790,000 3 49,072,000 97.684%
97,000 1 15,148 97,000 48,887,000 2 49,081,000 97.878%
173,000 1 15,149 173,000 49,060,000 1 49,233,000 98.224%
887,000 1 15,150 887,000 49,847,000 - 49,947,000 100.000%
- - 15,150 - 49,947,000 - 49,947,000 100.000%
- - 15,150 - 49,947,000 - 49,947,000 100.000%
- - 15,160 - 49,947 000 - 49,947,000 100.000%
- - 15,150 - 49,947,000 - 49,947,000 100.000%
15,150 49,947,000



Billing Analysis {Contained in Volume I} Florida Public Service Commission

Company: Cypress Lakes Utilities, inc. Schedule: E-14
Docket No.: 060257-WS Page 2 of 40
Test Year End: Decemnber 31, 2005 Preparer: Steve Diheil

Water [x] or Sewer []
Interim {] or Fina! [x]
Historic [x] or Projected []

Customer Class: Residential [67201) Meter Size: 5/8"

Explanation: Provide a biling analysis for each class of service by meter size. For applicants having master metered muitiple
dwellings, provide number of bills at each level by meter size or number of bills categorized by the number of units. Round
consumption to nearest 1,000 gallons & begin at zero. If a rate change occurred during the test year, provide a separate billing
analysis which coincides with each period.

M @) ® “@ ) ®) @] ®

Gallons Consolidated
Consumpt. Number Cumulative  Consumed  Cumulative Reversed Factor Percentage
Level of Bills Bills (1)x(2) Gallons Bills {(1)x(6)]+5 of Total
Period: Jan 1 - Oct 1, 2005
- 1,798.71 1,799 - - 9,683.10 - 0.000%
1,000 1,378.35 3177 1,378,355 1,378,355 8,174.74 9,553,097 3.588%
2,000 1,844.42 5,021 3,688,839 5,067,194 6,330.32 17,727,839 13.192%
3,000 1,956.10 6,978 5,868,290 10,935,484 4,374.23 24,058,161 28.469%
4,000 1,477.26 8,455 5,909,032 16,844,516 2,896.97 28,432,387 43.852%
5,000 1,027.06 9,482 5,135,323 21,979,839 1,869.90 31,329,355 57.221%
6,000 675.65 10,158 4,053,871 26,033,710 1,194.26 33,199,258 87.775%
7,000 468.97 10,627 3,282,774 29,316,484 725.29 34,393,516 76.321%
8,000 241.58 10,868 1,932,645 31,249,129 483.71 35,118,806 81.352%
9,000 140.55 11,008 1,264,935 32,514,065 343.16 35,602,516 84.645%
10,000 98.42 11,107 984,194 33,498,258 244.74 35,045,677 87.207%
11,000 56.10 11,163 617,065 34,115,323 188.65 36,190,419 88.814%
12,600 46.13 11,209 563,548 34,668,871 142.52 36,379,065 90.255%
13,000 28.06 11,237 364,839 35,033,710 114.45 36,521,581 91.205%
14,000 2510 11,262 351,355 35,385,065 89.35 36,636,032 92.119%
15,000 22.06 11,285 330,968 35,716,032 67.29 36,725,387 92.981%
16,000 13.03 11,298 208,516 35,924,548 54.26 36,792,677 93.524%
17,000 7.08 11,305 119,548 36,044,097 47.23 36,846,935 93.835%
18,000 7.03 11,312 126,581 36,170,677 40.19 36,894,161 94.165%
19,000 2.03 11,314 38,613 36,209,290 38.16 36,934,355 94.265%
20,000 4.00 11,318 80,000 36,289,290 34.16 36,972,516 94.473%
21,000 3.00 11,321 63,000 36,352,290 31.16 37,006,677 94.637%
22,000 4.00 11,326 88,000 36,440,290 27.16 37,037,839 94.866%
23,000 2.00 11,327 46,000 36,486,290 25.16 37,065,000 94.986%
24,000 2.03 11,329 48,774 26,535,065 23.13 37,090,161 85.113%
25,000 4.00 11,333 100,000 36,635,065 19.13 37,113,290 95.374%
26,000 1.06 11,334 27,677 36,662,742 18.06 37,132,419 95.446%
27,000 2.00 11,336 54,000 36,716,742 16.06 37,150,484 96.586%
28,000 1.00 11,337 28,000 36,744,742 15.06 37,166,548 95.659%
29,000 1.00 11,338 29,000 36,773,742 14.06 37,181,613 95.735%
31,000 1.00 11,339 31,000 36,804,742 13.06 37,209,742 95.815%
32,000 1.00 11,340 32,000 36,836,742 12.06 37,222,806 95.899%
33,000 2.00 11,342 66,000 36,902,742 10.06 37,234,871 96.070%
34,000 1.00 11,343 34,000 36,936,742 9.06 37,244,935 96.158%
35,000 2.00 11,345 70,000 37,006,742 7.06 37,254,000 96.341%
36,000 0.03 11,345 1,161 37,007,903 7.03 37,261,065 96.344%
37,000 1.00 11,346 37,000 37,044,903 6.03 37,268,097 96.440%
40,000 0.03 11,346 1,290 37,046,194 6.00 37,286,194 96.444%
44,000 1.00 11,347 44,000 37,090,194 5.00 37,310,194 96.558%
71,000 1.00 11,348 71,000 37,161,194 4.00 37,445,194 96.743%
94,000 1.00 11,349 94,000 37,255,194 3.00 37,537,194 96.988%
97,000 1.00 11,350 97,000 37,352,194 2.00 37,546,194 97.240%
173,000 1.00 11,351 173,000 37,525,194 1.00 37,698,194 97.691%
887,000 1.00 11,352 887,000 38,412,194 - 38,412,194 100.000%
- - 11,352 - 38,412,194 - 38,412,194 100.000%
- - 11,352 - 38,412,194 - 38,412,194 100.000%
- - 11,352 - 38,412,194 - 38,412,194 100.000%
- - 11,352 - 38,412,194 - 38,412,194 100.000%
11,352 38,412,194

This bill code had a rate change between bill cycles. Therefore, the number of bills are based on the following: number of bills *
{number of days @ respective rate / total days in bill cycle]



Billing Analysis [Contained in Volume Ii} Florida Public Service Commission

Company: Cypress Lakes Utilities, Inc. Schedule: E-14
Docket No.: 060257-WS Page 3 of 40
Test Year End: December 31,2005 Preparer: Steve Dihel

Water {x] or Sewer[]
Interim [] or Final [x}
Historic [x] or Projected []

Customer Class: Residential (67201] Meter Size: 5/8"

Explanation: Provide a billing analysis for each class of service by meter size. For applicants having master metered multiple
dwellings, provide number of biils at each level by meter size or number of bills categorized by the number of units. Round
consumption to nearest 1,000 galions & begin at zero. if a rate change occurred during the test year, provide a separate billing
analysis which coincides with each period.

(¢} 2 @ 4 (&) 6 (] (8)
Gallons Consolidated
Consumpt. Number Cumulative  Consumed Cumulative Reversed Factor Percentage
Level of Bills Bills (1)x(2) Gallons Bills [(1)x(6)]+5 of Total
Period: Oct 2 - Dec 31, 2005
- 660.29 660 - - 3,137.90 - 0.000%
1,000 §12.65 1,173 512,645 512,645 2,625.26 3,137,803 4.444%
2,000 675.58 1,849 1,351,161 1,863,806 1,949.68 5,763,161 16.158%
3,000 653.90 2,502 1,961,710 3,825,516 1,295.77 7,712,839 33.165%
4,000 488.74 2,991 1,954,068 5,780,484 807.03 9,008,613 50.113%
5,000 294.94 3,286 1,474,677 7,255,161 5§12.10 9,815,645 62.898%
6,000 172.35 3,458 1,034,129 8,289,290 339.74 10,327,742 71.863%
7.000 117.03 3,575 819,226 9,108,516 222.71 10,667,484 78.965%
8,000 67.42 3,643 539,355 9,647,871 155.29 10,890,194 83.641%
9,000 45.45 3,688 409,065 10,056,935 109.84 11,045,484 87.188%
10,000 34.58 3,723 345,806 10,402,742 75.26 11,155,323 90.186%
11,000 17.90 3,741 196,935 10,599,677 57.35 11,230,581 91.893%
12,000 11.87 3,753 142452 10,742,129 45.48 11,287,935 93.128%
13,000 9.94 3,763 129,161 10,871,290 35.55 11,333,419 94.248%
14,000 11.90 3,775 166,645 11,037,935 23.65 11,368,968 95.692%
15,000 4.94 3779 74,032 11,111,968 18.71 11,392,613 96.334%
16,000 3.97 3,783 63484 11,175,452 14.74 11,411,323 96.885%
17,000 2.97 3,786 50,452 11,225,903 11.77 11,426,065 97.322%
18,000 0.97 3,787 17,419 11,243,323 10.81 11,437,839 97.473%
19,000 0.97 3,788 18,387 11,261,710 9.84 11,448,645 97.632%
20,000 - 3,788 - 11,261,710 9.84 11,458,484 97.632%
21,000 1.00 3,789 21,000 11,282,710 8.84 11,468,323 97.814%
22,000 1.00 3,790 22,000 11,304,710 7.84 11,477,161 98.005%
23,000 - 3,790 - 11,304,710 7.84 11,485,000 98.005%
24,000 1.97 3,792 47226 11,351,935 587 11,492,839 98.415%
25,000 - 3,792 - 11,351,935 5.87 11,498,710 98.415%
26,000 1.94 3,794 50,323 11,402,258 3.94 11,504,581 98.851%
27,000 1.00 3,795 27,000 11,429,258 2.94 11,508,516 99.085%
28,000 - 3,795 - 11,429,258 294 11,511,452 99.085%
29,000 - 3,795 - 11,429,258 2.94 11,514,387 99.085%
31,000 - 3,795 - 11,429,258 2.94 11,520,258 99.085%
32,000 1.00 3,796 32,000 11,461,258 1.94 11,523,194 99.362%
33,000 - 3,796 - 11,461,258 1.84 11,525,129 99.362%
34,000 - 3,796 - 11,461,258 1.94 11,527,065 99.362%
35,000 - 3,796 - 11,461,258 1.94 11,529,000 99.362%
36,000 0.97 3,797 34,839 11,496,097 0.97 11,530,935 99.664%
37,000 - 3,797 - 11,496,097 0.97 11,531,903 99.664%
40,000 0.97 3,798 38,710 11,534,806 - 11,534,806 100.000%
44,000 - 3,798 - 11,534,806 - 11,534,806 100.000%
71,000 - 3,798 - 11,534,806 - 11,534,806 100.000%
94,000 - 3,798 - 11,534,806 - 11,534,806 100.000%
97,000 - 3,798 - 11,534,806 - 11,534,806 100.000%
173,000 - 3,798 - 11,534,806 - 11,534,806 100.000%
887,000 - 3,798 - 11,534,806 - 11,534,806 100.000%
- - 3,798 - 11,534,806 - 11,534,806 100.000%
- - 3,798 - 11,534,806 - 11,534,806 100.000%
- - 3,798 - 11,534,806 - 11,534,806 100.000%
- - 3,798 - 11,534,806 - 11,534,806 100.000%
3,798 11,534,806

This bill code had a rate change between bilt cycles. Therefore, the number of bills are based on the following: number of bills *
[number of days @ respective rate / total days in bili cycle]



Billing Analysis [Contained in Volume 1] Florida Public Service Commission

Company: Cypress Lakes Utilities, Inc. Schedule: E-14
Docket No.: 060257-WS Page 4 of 40
Test Year End: December 31, 2005 Preparer: Steve Dihel

Water [x] or Sewer []
Interim [ ] or Final [x]
Historic {x] or Projected []

Customer Class: General Service {67204] Meter Size: 5/8"

Expianation: Provide a billing analysis for each class of service by meter size. For applicants having master metered multiple
dweilings, provide number of bills at each level by meter size or number of bills categorized by the number of units. Round
consumption to nearest 1,000 gallons & begin at zero. {f a rate change occumed during the test year, provide a separate
billing analysis which coincides with each period.

(1) ) @) ) (5) (®) ) ®)
Galions Consolidated
Consumpt. Number Cumulative  Consumed  Cumnulative Reversed Factor Percentage
Level of Bills Bills (x(2) Gallons Bills [(D)x(6)]+5 of Total
Period: Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2005

- - - - - 24 - 0.000%
3,000 1 1 3,000 3,000 23 72,000 1.141%
6,000 2 3 12,000 15,000 21 141,000 5.703%
7,000 3 6 21,000 36,000 18 162,000 13.688%
8,000 2 8 16,000 52,000 16 180,000 19.772%
9,000 3 11 27,000 79,000 13 196,000 30.038%
10,000 2 13 20,000 99,000 11 209,000 37.643%
12,000 3 16 36,000 135,000 8 231,000 51.331%
13,000 1 17 13,000 148,000 7 239,000 56.274%
14,000 2 19 28,000 176,000 5 246,000 66.920%
15,000 1 20 15,000 191,000 4 251,000 72.624%
17,000 2 22 34,000 225,000 2 259,000 86.551%
18,000 1 23 18,000 243,000 1 261,000 92.395%
20,000 1 24 20,000 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%
- - 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

- - 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

- - 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

- - 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

- - 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

- - 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

- - 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

- - 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

- - 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

- - 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

- - 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

- - 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

- - 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

- - 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

- - 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

- - 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

- - 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

- - 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

- - 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

- - 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

- - 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

- - 24 - 263,000 ~ 263,000 100.000%

- - 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

- - 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

- - 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

- - 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

- - 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

- - ’ 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

- - 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

- - 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

- - 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

- . 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

- - 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

- - 24 - 263,000 - 263,000 100.000%

24 263,000



Billing Analysis [Contained in Volume II} Florida Public Service Commission

Company: Cypress Lakes Utilities, Inc. Schedule: E-14
Docket No.: 060257-WS Page 5 of 40
Test Year End: December 31, 2005 Preparer: Steve Dihel

Water [x] or Sewer []
tnterim [] or Final [x]
Historic [x] or Projected []

Customer Class: Generai Service [67204] Meter Size: 5/8"

Explanation: Provide a billing analysis for each class of service by meter size. For applicants having master metered multiple
dwellings, provide number of bills at each level by meter size or number of bills categorized by the number of units. Round
consumption 1o nearest 1,000 galions & begin at zero. If a rate change occurred during the test year, provide a separate
billing analysis which coincides with each period.

) @ @ “) ) ) @ ®)
Gailons Consolidated
Consumpt. Number Curnulative  Consumed Cumulative Reversed Factor Percentage
Level of Bills Bifls x(2) Gallons Bills [(1)x(6)]+5 of Totat
Period: Jan 1 - Oct 1, 2005
. - - - - 18.06 - 0.000%
3,000 1.00 1 3,000 3,000 17.06 54,194 1.495%
6,000 1.03 2 6,194 9,194 16.03 105,387 4.583%
7,000 3.00 5 21,000 30,194 13.03 121,419 16.051%
8,000 1.00 6 8,000 38,194 12.03 134,452 19.038%
9,000 2.00 8 18,000 56,194 10.03 146,484 28.011%
10,000 2.00 10 20,000 76,194 8.03 156,516 37.980%
12,000 2.00 12 24,000 100,194 6.03 172,581 49.944%
13,000 0.03 12 419 100,613 6.00 178,613 50.163%
14,000 2.00 14 28,000 128,613 4.00 184,613 64.110%
15,000 - 14 - 128,613 4.00 188,613 64.110%
17,000 2.00 16 34,000 162,613 2.00 196,613 81.058%
18,000 1.00 17 18,000 180,613 1.00 198,613 90.031%
20,000 1.00 18 20,000 200,613 - 200,613 100.000%
- - 18 - 200,613 - 200,613 100.000%
- - 18 - 200,613 - 200,613 100.000%
- - 18 - 200,613 - 200,613 100.000%
- - 18 - 200,613 - 200,613 100.000%
- - 18 - 200,613 - 200,613 100.000%
- - 18 - 200,613 - 200,613 100.000%
- - 18 - 200,613 - 200,613 100.000%
- - 18 - 200,613 - 200,613 100.000%
- - 18 - 200,613 - 200,613 100.000%
- - 18 - 200,613 - 200,613 100.000%
- - 18 - 200,613 - 200,613 100.000%
- - 18 - 200,613 - 200,613 100.000%
- - 18 - 200,613 - 200,613 100.000%
- - 18 - 200613 - 200,613 100.000%
- - 18 - 200,613 - 200,613 100.000%
- - 18 - 2008613 - 200,613 100.000%
- - 18 - 200,613 - 200,613 100.000%
- - 18 - 200,813 - 200,613 100.000%
- - 18 - 200,813 - 200813 100.000%
- - 18 - 200,613 - 200,613 100.000%
- - 18 - 200613 - T 200,613 100.000%
- - 18 - 200,613 - 200,613 100.000%
. - 18 - 200,613 - 200,813 100.000%
- - 18 - 200,613 - 200,613 100.000%
- - 18 - 200,613 - 200,613 100.000%
- - 18 - 200,613 - 200,613 100.000%
- - 18 - 200,613 - 200,613 100.000%
- - 18 - 200,613 - 200,613 100.000%
- - 18 - 200,613 - 200,613 100.000%
- - 18 - 200,613 - 200,613 100.000%
- - 18 - 200,613 - 200,613 100.000%
- - 18 - 200,613 - 200,613 100.000%
- - 18 - 200,613 - 200,613 100.000%
- - 18 - 200,613 - 200,613 100.000%
18 200,613

This bill code had a rate change between bill cycles. Therefore, the number of bills are based on the following: number of
bills * [number of days @ respective rate / total days in bill cycle]



Billing Analysis [Contained in Volume [}

Company: Cypress Lakes Utilities, Inc.
Docket No.: 060257-WS

Test Year End: December 31, 2005
Water [x] or Sewer[]

Interim [ ] or Final [x]

Historic [x] or Projected [ ]

Customer Class: General Service [67204]

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule; E-14

Page 6 of 40

Preparer: Steve Dihel

Meter Size: 5/8"

Explanation: Provide a biliing analysis for each class of service by meter size. For applicants having master metered muitiple
dwellings, provide number of bills at each level by meter size or number of bills categorized by the number of units. Round
consumption to nearest 1,000 gallons & begin at zero. If a rate change occurred during the test year, provide a separate
bitling analysis which coincides with each period.

1) (2) @)

Consumpt. Number Cumulative
Level of Bills Bills

“
Gallons
Consumed

(1)x(2)

®)

Cumulative
Gatlons

®)

Reversed
Bills

Period: Oct 2 - Dec 31, 2005
3,000 - -
6,000 097
7,000 -
8,000 1.00
9,000 1.00

10,000 -
12,000 1.00
13,000 0.97
14,000 -
15,000 1.00
17,000 -
18,000 -
20,000 -

b
'
DODDDD DD DDDDDDDDDDDDDDHDDDODDDRNDDDDDDDNDHDDDD DN H WKWN = -

6

5,806
8,000
9,000
12,000
12,581

15,000

62,387

5,806

5,806
13,806
22,806
22,806
34,806
47,387
47,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387

5.94
5.94
4.97
497
3.97
297
297

@
Consolidated
Factor

[(®)j+5S

17,806
35,613
40,581
45,648
49,516
52,484
58,419
60,387
61,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387
62,387

®

Percentage

of Total

0.000%
0.000%
9.307%
9.307%

22.130%
36.556%
36.556%
55.791%
75.957%
75.957%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%

100.000%

